
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 ALL 2 3    1

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 PD 11 12 13 14 15

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

28 29 30 special 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1  21 30 31  20

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

 1 2 3 4 5  1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 CONF 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

13 14 15 16 17 PD 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

20 21 22 23 THKG 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 PD 24 25 26 27 28

27 28 29 30    25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31

 15     15  20

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

 1 2 3 4  1 2 3 4   1

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 GF 8

12 13 14 15 16 PD 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

19 CONF 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 PD 18 19 20 21 22

26 27 28    26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29

 18     18 30  18

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6  1 2 3

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 GRAD 5 6 7 END 9 10

14 15 16 17 18 PD 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30

   21  6/173

Monday, Feb. 20: Conferences 11AM- 7PM †

Mar. 20 - Mar. 24: Spring Break

Friday, April 7: No School

Monday, April 17: Professional Development †

CMS/CHS Semester 1 86 54 Friday, May 19: Professional Development †

CMS/CHS Semester 2 87 59 Monday, May 29: No School

60

* CJHS 7th grade & new students only 11:00 AM-3:30 PM

Thursday, June 8: Last Day of School

Aug. 31 - Jan. 20 K - 6th: Trimester 1 Aug. 31 - Nov. 18

 2022-2023 Clinton Community School District Calendar

August 2022 September  2022 October 2022

**SPECIAL SCHEDULE, WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 31, 2022 Monday, Jan. 23: Professional Development †

* CES/CMS will hold scheduled, individual student advisory conferences from 11:00AM - 7:00PM Friday, Feb. 17: Professional Development †

* CJHS Open House 5:00 PM-7:00 PM

 † No School for Students

School starts at 8:20 AM for all schools

Sunday, June 4: Graduation

                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                                                               

New Teachers Report Professional Development Conferences No School

Jan. 24 - June 8 K - 6th Trimester 2 Nov. 28 - Mar. 3

K - 6th Trimester 3 Mar. 6 - June 8

November 21-25: Fall Break

December 22 - January 2:  Winter Break

May 2023 June 2023 Important Dates: 

Wednesday, August 31: Special Schedule **

Thursday, Sept. 1: First day for all students

Monday, Sept. 5: No School

Monday, October 10: Professional Development †

Monday, Nov. 7: Conferences 11AM - 7PM †

February 2023 March 2023 April 2023

Monday Aug. 22 - Wed, Aug. 24: New Teachers 

August 25 &  26, August 29 -August 30: All Staff 

November 2022 December 2022 January 2023


